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Product Specification

2099

Synthetic Caramel Furanone 3% PG
N/a

N/a

Artificial
Flavoring Substance

Colorless to pale yellow liquid
Caramel, Maple

N/a

N/a

107°C

1.035 - 1.045

1.428 — 1.438

3% min.

Soluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition under N2 with minimal
headspace at max. 20°C; 12 months.

3634

172.515
249-136-4/200-338-0
28664-35-9/57-55-6
11834/2065
3302.10.1000
10.030/ N/a





